

为生产完美的冰淇淋，现在有……

**EVOL**  
**GELITAL**



把你的爱好、想像和一点魔法  
调成一种奇迹。



## 冰淇淋的艺术



不需要冷却器，每一个 EVOL 搅拌机把冰淇淋生产，然后把它坚持最合适温度和稠度。

### There is an art called Gelato.

It requires your passion and experience to harmoniously blend tastes and flavors, seeking the perfect balance that captivates the senses.

It implies talent, and cannot leave aside innovative and professionally appropriate equipment as those proposed by EVOL: reliable and multi-function machines to enhance your imagination and to assert, by means of quality, the tradition of the Italian Gelato throughout the world. Ideal machines to create flavors using exclusive recipes and showing how fresh Gelato is prepared: no need for blast chillers, but one single machine to make the artisan Gelato and to maintain it, perfectly creamed, at the right temperature.

需要你的爱好与经验把各种各样的风味和香味掺再一起，找完美的平衡能吸引感觉。

人才也非常重要，并不能不考虑新专业适当的设备，EVOL 公司推：可靠的、多功能的机器让提高你的想像，由质量在全世界上坚持传统的意式冰淇淋。

如果有自己的分配，用 EVOL 搅拌机就获得前所未有的冰淇淋味道还能生产直接就在顾客眼前。





AISI 304 不锈钢的结构、嵌板与盆保存坚固性以及卫生。透明圆屋顶使非常清楚地看冰淇淋，而随时加原料。不管需要的质量大不大，冰淇淋的品质总最高的，而且没有浪费。

EVOL 搅拌机的基本特性是：小而紧凑的设计、滚轮、小空间。现在有三型：一盆的、二盆的、四盆的，每个盆有自己的发动机把机器易用的。

友好性用户的微处理机把工作循环简单地管理，这就是最重要的方面。操作员可以成立客户配方，然后只要把工作循环开始。

这就是 **EVOL: technological EVOLution and LOVEly tradition.**



Cabinet, profiles and pots, constructed from stainless steel AISI 304, guarantee soundness and easy cleaning, whilst the transparent covers allow the product visibility and to easily add ingredients at any time.

Quantity without jeopardizing quality, for sure, to produce what is really needed, with no waste. Compact design, castors with brake, attention to details: essential features in small rooms. The three models available, with 1, 2 or 4 pots, allow modularity and flexibility, with the possibility of handling independent working cycles in each pot simultaneously.

The friendly user panel permits an easy management of the working cycles, but the real

heart is the microprocessor control that allows the setting of personalized recipes and their selection to start the cycle.

This is **EVOL: technological EVOLution and LOVEly tradition.**



<b>Dati tecnici</b> <b>Technical data</b>	<b>DS1</b>	<b>DS2</b>	<b>DS4</b>
生产 (kg/h) Production (kg/h)	10	20	40
负荷循环(kg) Cycle load (kg)	2,5	5,0	10,0
盆 Pots	1 AISI 304	2 AISI 304	4 AISI 304
盆的量度 (mm) Pot dimensions (mm)	238 $\Phi$ – 140 H		
压缩机 Compressor	1xNEK2168GK	2xNEK2168GK	4xNEK2168GK
制冷剂 Refrigerant	R404		
热胀冷缩 Thermal expansion	毛细管/温控阀(可选择) Capillary/Blending valve (opt)		
蒸发器 Evaporator	1x 18 m 线圈 1x 18m coil	2x 18 m 线圈 2x 18m coil	4x 18 m 线圈 4x 18m coil
冷凝器 Condenser	气 Air	气/水 Air/Water	气/水 Air/Water
气冷凝器 Air condenser(s)	4 排管道、双回线路 Double circuit, 4 rows		
水冷凝器 Water condenser(s)	没有	钎焊板式换热器 Braze plate heat exchanger	
搅拌机 控制 Batch freezer control	手动的/自动的 (可选择)/自动控制以逆变器(可选择) Manual/Automatic (opt)/Automatic+inverter (opt)		
循环控制 Cycle management	Programmabili a microprocessore (versione automatica) Managed by microprocessor controller (automatic version)		
电力(kW) Electric power (kW)	1	2	4
供应 Supply	230 V-50Hz 110V-60Hz (可选择)	230 V-50Hz 110V-60Hz (可选择)	230 V-50Hz 110V-60Hz (可选择) 400V-50Hz-3+N 208V-60Hz-3+N (可选择)
结构的物质 Material for cabinet/structure	AISI 304		
量度 hxlxw (mm) Dimensions hxlxw (mm)	1.080x435x600	1.080x715x740	1.080x1.430x740
重量 (kg) Weight (kg)	78	138	262
配件 Accessories	手拉喷头+碗 – 多用碗 – 延伸部分 – 陈列柜 Hand shower+bowl – Multipurpose bowl – Extension - Cabinet		

- 前述的生产能力不一定，如果作用的情况或原料变化，生产能力也会变化。公司有权利改变搅拌机无启事。
- The declared production capacities are only indicative and may vary depending upon the conditions of operation and the products used. Specification subject to change without notice.

### EVOL Srl

Sede Commerciale: Via Palù 32 – 31020 S. Vendemiano (TV) Italy  
Tel. +39 0438 470137 – Fax +39 0438 478607 – P.I. 04621530262  
www.evolsrl.eu – E-mail: [info@evolsrl.eu](mailto:info@evolsrl.eu); [aldo@evolsrl.eu](mailto:aldo@evolsrl.eu)